
Iartza

Artxinga

Lexarburu

Azako Meaka

Soingo Gaina

Orrotako Gaina

Intsustiko goia

Txelaitxoko kaskoa

932,86
915,47

861,81

849,78

834,47

846,34

1022,28

1036,04

686

784,7

922,4

824,3

793,42

744,0

833,58

834,92

745,62

822,75

868,95

781,37

907,73

829,37

709,02
829,84

992,35

853,24

729,1

832,3
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746,71

486,59

687,44

687,62

790,72

837,19

718,75

844,01

831,09

787,48

952,43

709,21

932,33

826,52

712,31

647,02

836,77

775,74

918,43

808,53

750,85

724,29

770,91
828,31

707,34

867,13

778,58

885,35

688,22

847,16

824,62

632,62

611,36

832,98

937,69

932,51

1006,12

755

794,3

838,83

691,2

870,94

830,37

723,56

795,91

835,81

930,24
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Goiko Azako Mehaka
Azako Mehaka

Azako Mehaka

Beheko Azako Mehaka

Orrotanzuta

Urrutiña

Arrileuneta

Sarobe

Sasierrea

Atsantsarobe

Sobrazelaieta

Aldapa

Soingo Gaina
Lotzabien

Larrarte

Errekaondo

Korralalde
Iturzabal

Txelaitxo

Atsantsarobelarra Iturrieta

Irumugarri

Larrarte

Txelaitxoko Kaskoa

Iartza
Larrazabal

Aritzederra

Orrota
Lexarburu

Orrotako Gaina

Attarrunbasoa

Aritzederraga
Artxinga

Tulubi

Intsustiko Goi

Tulubiko Bizkarra

Kamioxelaieta

Pau
Gorospillaga

Mutilgaztañeta

Pagoaundieta

Belaztegieta

Zintagorriko

Bidea

596.626,712

4.
77
3.
07
0,
82
2

600.017,332

4.
77
3.
11
9,
70
9

599.983,345

4.
77
5.
43
3,
30
9

596.593,844

4.
77
5.
38
4,
42
2

CÓDIGO NOMBRE

90 ERATSUN

102 EZKURRA

137 LABAIEN

213 SALDÍAS

263 ZUBIETA


